
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 33 28 3782 3641 1 1

2 Chandel 7 7 2179 2162 2 2

3 Churachandpur 12 12 3391 3381 3 3

4 Imphal East 48 48 6549 6538 4 4

5 Imphal West 38 26 8241 8228 5 5

6 Jiribam 11 11 1460 1449 6 6

7 Kakching 28 15 2664 2215 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 5 945 792 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 14 7 2556 2300 9 9

10 Noney 25 13 1987 1662 10 10

11 Pherzawl 10 2 1227 1038 11 11

12 Senapati 14 14 3178 3115 12 12

13 Tamenglong 19 19 2431 2424 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 8 8 2065 2065 14 14

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_24-02-2022_07.30 

pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 24-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(24th 

February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 24th 

February, 2022)
Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Bishnupur 196373 144200 73.43 112571 57.33 Bishnupur

174000

7682

Chandel 1349

Churachandpur 191047 115571 60.49 94220 49.32 Churachandpur 9216

Chandel 41655 31577 75.81 23736 56.98

Imphal East 16298

Imphal West 443065 342124 77.22 285756 64.50 Imphal West 20441

Imphal East 378490 285799 75.51 227960 60.23

Kakching 119836 93247 77.81 77457 64.64 Kakching 5435

Jiribam 40225 29369 73.01 24531 60.98

Kangpokpi 226948 50557 22.28 34677 15.28 Kangpokpi 4419

Kamjong 36837 13760 37.35 9491 25.76

Pherzawl 39785 14088 35.41 13767 34.60 Pherzawl 965

Noney 47347 20492 43.28 15305 32.33

Tamenglong 56602 24777 43.77 18034 31.86 Tamenglong 1572

Senapati 97654 34394 35.22 27181 27.83

Tengnoupal 59806 29265 48.93 21385 35.76

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 24-02-2022_07:30 pm)

916

119

2024

2760

4192

Tengnoupal 1506

Senapati 1217

Noney 1004

Kamjong 257

Jiribam 824

Sl. no.

85

1301

33

564

129

303

139

234

77

15 Thoubal 21 21 5170 5059 15 15

16 Ukhrul 23 23 2035 2026 16 16

319 259 49860 48095 46.98 18.14

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 6 0 1 65 52 86 63 93 11 20 4 19 0 130 219 71 420 2568 2321 845 4620 4647 3108 7682 916 81486 58759 33105 27397 22421 18531 32 151882 112571 3985 268438

2 Chandel 0 0 1 2 1 69 3 4 22 12 7 1 5 1 1 39 19 71 129 1158 1061 445 4019 4055 3505 1349 119 16795 11479 5947 4353 3658 2669 60 32926 23736 4010 60672

3 Churachandpur 0 0 14 1 1 90 85 27 42 49 10 10 4 6 0 142 93 104 339 3249 2824 900 10685 10106 3977 9216 2024 66482 50214 21604 17744 13551 11308 70 124787 94220 4947 223954

4 Imphal East 1 1 20 0 5 213 140 276 149 213 32 47 16 19 2 338 561 235 1134 9126 8803 2838 19021 19054 8271 16298 2760 150781 108549 68291 56698 38580 32096 290 302097 227960 11399 541456

5 Imphal West 0 1 15 0 5 52 173 330 109 225 13 30 9 9 6 304 600 73 977 13435 11983 3822 32745 28441 10642 20441 4192 168897 131686 79776 68579 47271 40875 315 362565 285756 14779 663100

6 Jiribam 0 0 1 0 0 4 34 20 18 16 0 1 0 5 0 52 42 5 99 492 433 35 2129 1898 1479 824 85 17823 14105 6153 5449 2772 2561 2 30193 24531 1516 56240

7 Kakching 0 0 5 0 2 23 12 48 44 37 11 13 6 7 0 73 107 28 208 986 829 360 3491 3038 1436 5435 1301 51678 39325 22419 19655 14673 13309 36 98682 77457 1832 177971

8 Kamjong 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 3 8 21 2 10 1 7 0 14 41 4 59 541 539 45 977 838 192 257 33 8166 5119 2381 1761 1695 1201 1 14017 9491 238 23746

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 1 0 0 5 73 140 20 30 7 6 2 5 0 102 181 6 289 1552 1292 158 2442 2266 1011 4419 564 31670 20235 9740 6732 5153 3588 27 54976 34677 1196 90849

10 Noney 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 19 6 33 1 29 0 10 0 9 91 1 101 674 584 205 2204 1867 1645 1004 129 12041 8256 3376 2766 2197 1703 4 21496 15305 1854 38655

11 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 10 0 12 610 573 177 359 412 101 965 303 7968 7491 2964 2880 2187 2108 78 15053 13767 356 29176

12 Senapati 0 9 0 0 13 2 35 5 21 47 3 13 0 12 3 59 99 5 163 995 964 65 2923 2736 1514 1217 139 21644 16182 5614 4556 3218 2604 15 35611 27181 1594 64386

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 42 16 19 1 4 2 1 0 35 66 0 101 770 673 96 2287 2122 1585 1572 234 14754 9698 4345 3331 2621 1976 20 26349 18034 1701 46084

14 Tengnoupal 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 3 10 15 1 4 0 0 0 15 23 1 39 870 728 193 3097 2857 1823 1506 77 17217 11597 5359 4143 2722 1983 21 30771 21385 2037 54193

15 Thoubal 0 9 1 0 3 11 163 129 24 173 5 64 0 32 0 192 410 12 614 3166 2929 761 8021 7594 3827 8605 1899 89736 59412 35333 28489 20665 17010 53 165526 117333 4641 287500

Thoubal 253581 156921 61.88 117333 46.27 Thoubal 8605

Total Total 2341000 1424336 60.84 1127362 48.16 Total

Ukhrul 111749 38195 34.18 23958 21.44

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(24th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 24th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

174000 81743

Ukhrul 953

1899

53

14828

16 Ukhrul 0 0 1 0 1 13 12 2 232 60 85 14 65 15 0 394 92 14 500 1162 1171 225 3163 3530 1740 953 53 21769 12008 7057 4225 5044 2971 36 39148 23958 2001 65107

1 21 68 3 32 550 809 1141 784 1044 189 266 114 150 12 1900 2654 630 5184 41354 37707 11170 102183 95461 45856 81743 14828 778907 564115 313464 258758 188428 156493 1060 1506079 1127362 58086 2691527Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 24th February, 2022_07.30 pm


